TeamCast Neptune is the latest generation of satellite demodulator fully compliant
with the DVB-S, DVB-S2 and DVB-S2X standards. It is a high-performance
demodulator for advanced DVB satellite reception supporting all DVB-S2X
configurations over up to 8 ASI outputs as well as over 2 Ethernet ports with its
dual L-Band inputs with independent LNB controller on each RF input.
Dense chassis
TeamCast Neptune 1U Rack chassis is equivalent to 8 independent demodulators
running with their own carrier frequency with one or two RF inputs. Objectives are:

INPUT
TeamCast Neptune
ORDERING CODES
TeamCast Neptune Satellite Demodulator
Hardware XSSR-NEP0-3000  S2X/S2/S Satellite demodulator - QPSK-32APSK - 36Mbaud - 2 RF inputs - 4 ASI outputs - 4 Eth ports - 1U Rack
XSSR-NEP0-3001  S2X/S2/S Satellite demodulator - QPSK-32APSK - 36Mbaud - 2 PSU - 2 RF inputs - 4 ASI outputs - 4 Eth ports - 1U Rack
XSSR-NEP0-3010  S2X/S2/S Satellite demodulator - QPSK-32APSK - 36Mbaud - 2 RF inputs - 8 ASI outputs - 4 Eth ports - 1U Rack
XSSR-NEP0-3011  S2X/S2/S Satellite demodulator - QPSK-32APSK - 36Mbaud - 2 PSU - 2 RF inputs - 8 ASI outputs - 4 Eth ports - 1U Rack
OUTPUT
PHYSICAL
FEATURING
Software XSSO-NEP0-256AM  DVB-S2/S2X modcods up to 256APSK